

---

## Accesorii de tevarie

I.D.: 101824692

---

Data publicarii	22.08.24	Coduri CPV	44167000-8 44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	5.223,04 RON - 5.223,04 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare ADAPTOR ULTRAGRIP DN200(218-256) BUC 1 2320.22 2320.22 VANA RSP CAUCIUCAT DN200 PN10 BUC 2 1021.51 2043.02 GARNITURA DN150 BUC 2 7.67 15.34 B TIJA MANEVRA VANA L750 BUC 1 72 72 SURUB 16\*80 BUC 30 4.36 130.8 PIULITA M16 BUC 30 0.55 16.5 SAIBA 16 BUC 50 0.29 14.5 FLANSA OARBA DN200 PN16 BUC 2 305.33 610.66

---